
Version 5 23/02/23

LEG 1 (Sections 1-3)

TC Liaison Total Target
SS Dist. Dist. Time

0 Podium 08:00
1 Vivy 5,14 5,14 00:09 08:09
SS 1 VIVY 14,22 00:03 08:12

Refueling Zone 1
Distance to next refuel 17,43 9,14 26,57

2 Les Hayons 8,55 22,77 00:33 08:45
SS 2 LES HAYONS 17,43 00:03 08:48

Refueling Zone 2
Distance to next refuel 33,28 57,01 90,29

2A Bouillon Regroup IN 15,22 32,65 00:39 09:27
2B Bouillon Regroup OUT 00:20 09:47
3 Bellefontaine 24,19 25,71 00:24 10:11
SS 3 BELLEFONTAINE 9,01 00:03 10:14
4 Nafraiture 1,71 10,72 00:14 10:28
SS 4 NAFRAITURE 10,06 00:03 10:31
4A Technical Zone IN 11,92 21,98 00:24 10:55
4B Technical Zone OUT / Service IN 00:07 11:02

SERVICE A
4C Service OUT / Media Zone IN 2,72 2,72 00:30 11:32
4D Media Zone OUT/ Podium 0,33 00:07 11:39
5 Vivy 5,14 7,89 00:09 11:48
SS5 VIVY 14,22 00:03 11:51

Refueling Zone 3
Distance to next refuel 17,43 9,14 26,57

6 Les Hayons 8,55 22,77 00:33 12:24
SS6 LES HAYONS 17,43 00:03 12:27

Refueling Zone 4
Distance to next refuel 33,28 57,01 90,29

6A Bouillon Regroup IN 15,22 32,65 00:39 13:06
6B Bouillon Regroup OUT 00:20 13:26
7 Bellefontaine 24,19 25,71 00:24 13:50
SS7 BELLEFONTAINE 9,01 00:03 13:53
8 Nafraiture 1,71 10,72 00:14 14:07
SS8 NAFRAITURE 10,06 00:03 14:10
8A Technical Zone IN 11,92 21,98 00:24 14:34
8B Technical Zone OUT / Service IN 00:07 14:41

SERVICE B
8C Service OUT / Media Zone IN 2,72 2,72 00:30 15:11
8D Media Zone OUT/ Podium 0,33 00:07 15:18
9 Vivy 5,14 5,14 00:09 15:27
SS9 VIVY 14,22 00:03 15:30

Refueling Zone 5
Distance to next refuel 17,43 9,14 26,57

10 Les Hayons 8,55 22,77 00:33 16:03
SS10 LES HAYONS 17,43 00:03 16:06

Refueling Zone 6
Distance to next refuel 19,07 45,57 64,64

10A Bouillon Regroup IN 15,22 32,65 00:39 16:45
10B Bouillon Regroup OUT 00:20 17:05
11 Bellefontaine 24,19 25,71 00:24 17:29
SS11 BELLEFONTAINE 9,01 00:03 17:32
12 Nafraiture 1,71 10,72 00:14 17:46
SS12 NAFRAITURE 10,06 00:03 17:49
12A Technical Zone IN 11,92 21,98 00:24 18:13
12B Technical Zone OUT / Service IN 00:07 18:20

SERVICE C
12C Service OUT / Media Zone IN 2,72 2,72 00:10 18:30
12D Media Zone OUT/ Podium 0,33 00:07 18:37
12E Parc Fermé IN*

SS Liaison Total
TOTAL 12 SS 152,16 204,81 356,97

Sunrise 06:48 Sunset 18:49
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TIMING OFFICIEL - OFFICIAL ITINERARY

Saturday 18/03/2023

LOCALISATION SS Dist. First Car 
Due

RZ 2
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